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Week 1 Games

67 THE REEL DEAL

91 ANGRY RUSSIANS
53 ORANGE CRUSH
73 TEAM SPLIF

51 HAWKER MX

56 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

Week 2 Games

47 THE REEL DEAL
119 ANGRY RUSSIANS
65 ORANGE CRUSH
98 TEAM SPLIF
108 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
76 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

Week 3 Games

95 ANGRY RUSSIANS
59 TEAM SPLIF
79 HAWKER MX
105 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
66 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
16 THE DUCKS

Week 4 Games

34 THE REEL DEAL

87 ANGRY RUSSIANS

31 TEAM SPLIF

59 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
81 FAST EDDIE'S

98 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

Week 5 Games

68 THE REEL DEAL

61 TEAM SPLIF

92 ORANGE CRUSH

58 MILE HIGH GATOR

88 HAWKER MX

83 BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Week 6 Games

63 THE REEL DEAL

78 ANGRY RUSSIANS
53 TEAM SPLIF

69 ORANGE CRUSH
54 FAST EDDIE'S

71 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

Week 7 Games

119 THE REEL DEAL
89 ORANGE CRUSH
53 TEAM SPLIF
81 HAWKER MX
89 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
56 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

91
84
95
101
37
67

60
62
54
85
65
65

74
94
119
43
117
66

81
62
62
92
40
67

70
44
41
64
112
77

75
57
59
69
56
43

110
81
83
78
64
73

TREGROW

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
THE DUCKS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
FAST EDDIE'S

MILE HIGH GATOR

MILE HIGH GATOR
THE DUCKS

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
FAST EDDIE'S
TREGROW

HAWKER MX

FAST EDDIE'S
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
THE REEL DEAL

MILE HIGH GATOR
ORANGE CRUSH
TREGROW

TREGROW

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
HAWKER MX

MILE HIGH GATOR
ORANGE CRUSH

THE DUCKS

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
TREGROW

THE DUCKS

ANGRY RUSSIANS
FAST EDDIE'S

THE DUCKS
TREGROW

HAWKER MX

MILE HIGH GATOR
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

MILE HIGH GATOR
THE DUCKS

ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
TREGROW

FAST EDDIE'S
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Week 8 Games

37 ANGRY RUSSIANS

78 ORANGE CRUSH

94 TEAM SPLIF

96 HAWKER MX

74 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
55 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

Week 9 Games

51 TEAM SPLIF
68 HAWKER MX
122 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
70 FAST EDDIE'S
129 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
79 THE REEL DEAL

Week 10 Games

69 ANGRY RUSSIANS

73 THE REEL DEAL
104 HAWKER MX

81 TEAM SPLIF

73 MILE HIGH GATOR

41 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

Week 11 Games

95 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
32 ANGRY RUSSIANS
69 TEAM SPLIF
120 MILE HIGH GATOR
84 HAWKER MX
88 BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Week 12 Games

79 TEAM SPLIF

90 MILE HIGH GATOR

78 HAWKER MX

42 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
110 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

92 THE REEL DEAL

Week 13 Games

86 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
67 ORANGE CRUSH
93 TEAM SPLIF
134 HAWKER MX
77 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
48 THE REEL DEAL

Week 14 Games

64 TEAM SPLIF

77 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
110 HAWKER MX

92 FAST EDDIE'S

29 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

66 THE DUCKS

28
88
49
55
62
79

49
62
53
44
111
120

98
120
78
78
57
57

81
82
105
121
76
80

84
67
32
91
79
73

77
114
80
59
62
60

78
52
53
100
55
153

MILE HIGH GATOR
TREGROW

FAST EDDIE'S

THE DUCKS

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
THE REEL DEAL

TREGROW

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
ANGRY RUSSIANS
THE DUCKS

MILE HIGH GATOR
ORANGE CRUSH

FAST EDDIE'S

THE DUCKS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
TREGROW

ORANGE CRUSH

TREGROW

ORANGE CRUSH

THE REEL DEAL

THE DUCKS

FAST EDDIE'S

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
TREGROW

ANGRY RUSSIANS
FAST EDDIE'S

THE DUCKS

ORANGE CRUSH

TREGROW

MILE HIGH GATOR
ANGRY RUSSIANS
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
THE DUCKS

FAST EDDIE'S

ORANGE CRUSH
ANGRY RUSSIANS
MILE HIGH GATOR
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
THE REEL DEAL
TREGROW
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Playoff Week 1 Games

77 THE REEL DEAL 81 ORANGE CRUSH
47 MILE HIGH GATOR 46 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
94 TEAM SPLIF 54 HAWKER MX
45 ANGRY RUSSIANS 91 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
FAST EDDIE'S 91
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 88
THE DUCKS 99
TREGROW 102

Playoff Week 2 Games

34 MILE HIGH GATOR 101 ORANGE CRUSH
63 TEAM SPLIF 62 BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ANGRY RUSSIANS 109
FAST EDDIE'S 43
HAWKER MX 75
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 84
TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 69
THE DUCKS 72
THE REEL DEAL 87
TREGROW 73

Playoff Week 3 Games

91 TEAM SPLIF 84 ORANGE CRUSH
ANGRY RUSSIANS 49
BLACKJACK BANDITS! 82
FAST EDDIE'S 15
HAWKER MX 34
MILE HIGH GATOR 54
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 98
TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 64
THE DUCKS 68
THE REEL DEAL 42
TREGROW 37
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