www.rtsports.com 2010 Schedule

#### 28-Feb-2011 02:45 PM Eastern

### Week 1 Games

RealTime

Fantasy

0/ INEREELDEAL 91 IREGROV	67	THE REEL DEAL	91 TREGROW
---------------------------	----	---------------	------------

91 ANGRY RUSSIANS 84 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

53 ORANGE CRUSH 95 THE DUCKS

73 TEAM SPLIF 101 BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

51 HAWKER MX 37 FAST EDDIE'S

56 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 67 MILE HIGH GATOR

#### Week 2 Games

47 THE REEL DEAL 60 MILE HIGH GATOR

119 ANGRY RUSSIANS 62 THE DUCKS

65 ORANGE CRUSH 54 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

98 TEAM SPLIF 85 FAST EDDIE'S 108 BLACKJACK BANDITS!! 65 TREGROW 76 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 65 HAWKER MX

### Week 3 Games

95 ANGRY RUSSIANS 74 FAST EDDIE'S

59 TEAM SPLIF 94 BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

79 HAWKER MX 119 THE REEL DEAL

105 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 43 MILE HIGH GATOR

66 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 117 ORANGE CRUSH

16 THE DUCKS 66 TREGROW

### Week 4 Games

34 THE REEL DEAL 81 TREGROW

87 ANGRY RUSSIANS 62 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

31 TEAM SPLIF 62 HAWKER MX

59 BLACKJACK BANDITS!! 92 MILE HIGH GATOR

81 FAST EDDIE'S 40 ORANGE CRUSH

98 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 67 THE DUCKS

#### Week 5 Games

68 THE REEL DEAL 70 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 61 TEAM SPLIF 44 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY

92 ORANGE CRUSH 41 TREGROW 58 MILE HIGH GATOR 64 THE DUCKS

88 HAWKER MX 112 ANGRY RUSSIANS

83 BLACKJACK BANDITS!! 77 FAST EDDIE'S

#### Week 6 Games

63 THE REEL DEAL
75 THE DUCKS
78 ANGRY RUSSIANS
57 TREGROW
53 TEAM SPLIF
59 HAWKER MX
69 ORANGE CRUSH
69 MILE HIGH GATOR
54 FAST EDDIE'S
56 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
71 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
43 BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

### Week 7 Games

119THE REEL DEAL110MILE HIGH GATOR89ORANGE CRUSH81THE DUCKS53TEAM SPLIF83ANGRY RUSSIANS81HAWKER MX78BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

89 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 64 TREGROW 56 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 73 FAST EDDIE'S

### Week 8 Games

37	ANGRY RUSSIANS	28	MILE HIGH GATOR
78	ORANGE CRUSH	88	TREGROW
94	TEAM SPLIF	49	FAST EDDIE'S
96	HAWKER MX	55	THE DUCKS
74	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	62	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
55	TEAM DIDIN' DIDTY	70	THE DEEL DEAL

# Week 9 Games

51	TEAM SPLIF	49	TREGROW
68	HAWKER MX	62	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
122	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	53	ANGRY RUSSIANS
70	FAST EDDIE'S	44	THE DUCKS
129	TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY	111	MILE HIGH GATOR
70	THE DEEL DEAL	120	OPANCE CRUSH

### Week 10 Games

69	ANGRY RUSSIANS	98	FAST EDDIE'S
73	THE REEL DEAL	120	THE DUCKS
104	HAWKER MX	78	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
81	TEAM SPLIF	78	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
73	MILE HIGH GATOR	57	TREGROW
11	TEAM DIDIN' DIDTY	57	ORANGE CRUSH

### Week 11 Games

95	TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY	81	TREGROW
32	ANGRY RUSSIANS	82	ORANGE CRUSH
69	TEAM SPLIF	105	THE REEL DEAL
120	MILE HIGH GATOR	121	THE DUCKS
84	HAWKER MX	76	FAST EDDIE'S
88	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	80	ROLLIN LIKE THE TID

### Week 12 Games

TEAM SPLIF	84	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
MILE HIGH GATOR	67	TREGROW
HAWKER MX	32	ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	91	FAST EDDIE'S
TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY	79	THE DUCKS
THE REEL DEAL	73	ORANGE CRUSH
	MILE HIGH GATOR HAWKER MX BLACKJACK BANDITS!! TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY	MILE HIGH GATOR 67 HAWKER MX 32 BLACKJACK BANDITS!! 91 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 79

### Week 13 Games

86	TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY	77	TREGROW
67	ORANGE CRUSH	114	MILE HIGH GATOR
93	TEAM SPLIF	80	ANGRY RUSSIANS
134	HAWKER MX	59	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
77	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	62	THE DUCKS
48	THE REEL DEAL	60	FAST EDDIE'S

### Week 14 Games

64	TEAM SPLIF	78	ORANGE CRUSH
77	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	52	ANGRY RUSSIANS
110	HAWKER MX	53	MILE HIGH GATOR
92	FAST EDDIE'S	100	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
29	TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY	55	THE REEL DEAL
66	THE DUCKS	153	TREGROW

# Playoff Week 1 Games

RealTime

Fantasy

77	THE REEL DEAL	81	ORANGE CRUSH
47	MILE HIGH GATOR	46	TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY
94	TEAM SPLIF	54	HAWKER MX

45 ANGRY RUSSIANS 91 BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

FAST EDDIE'S 91
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 88
THE DUCKS 99
TREGROW 102

# Playoff Week 2 Games

34	MILE HIGH GATOR	101	ORANGE CRUSH
63	TEAM SPLIF	62	<b>BLACKJACK BANDITS!!</b>

**ANGRY RUSSIANS** 109 FAST EDDIE'S 43 HAWKER MX 75 ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE 84 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 69 THE DUCKS 72 THE REEL DEAL 87 **TREGROW** 73

# Playoff Week 3 Games

91 TEAM SPLIF 84 ORANGE CRUSH

ANGRY RUSSIANS 49 **BLACKJACK BANDITS!!** 82 FAST EDDIE'S 15 HAWKER MX 34 MILE HIGH GATOR 54 **ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE** 98 TEAM RIDIN' DIRTY 64 THE DUCKS 68 THE REEL DEAL 42 **TREGROW** 37